
Outdoor Activities Group Programme Examples 

Example 1 

Activity 9.15 – 9.30 9.30 – 
11.00 

11.00 – 
12.30 

12.30 – 
1.00 

1.00 – 
2.30 

End 

Problem 
solving 

Group 
Arrival/Brief 

1 3 Lunch 2 Group 
Leaves 

Kayaking Group 
Arrival/Brief 

2 1 Lunch 3 Group 
Leaves 

Climbing Group 
Arrival/Brief 

3 2 Lunch 1 Group 
Leaves 

 
 
 
 
Example 2 

Activity 9.30 – 10.00 10.00 – 
12.00 

12.00 – 1.00 1.00 – 3.00 End 

Kayaking Group Arrival/ Brief 1,2 Lunch 7,8 Group Leaves 

Climbing Group Arrival/ Brief 3,4 Lunch 1,2 Group Leaves 

Raft Building Group Arrival/Brief 5,6 Lunch 3,4 Group Leaves 

Caving Group Arrival/Brief 7,8 Lunch 5,6 Group Leaves 

 

 

  



Example 3 

Activity 9.15 – 9.30 9.30 – 
11.00 

11.00 – 
12.30 

12.30 – 
1.15 

1.15 – 
2.45 

End 

Bell boating Group 
Arrival/Brief 

1 5 Lunch 4 Group 
Leaves 

Kayaking Group 
Arrival/Brief 

2 1 Lunch 5 Group 
Leaves 

Orienteering Group 
Arrival/Brief 

3 2 Lunch 1 Group 
Leaves 

Climbing Group 
Arrival/Brief 

4 3 Lunch 2 Group 
Leaves 

SUP Group 
Arrival/Brief 

5 4 Lunch 3 Group 
Leaves 

 

 

 


