Outdoor Activities Group Programme Examples

Example 1

Activity	9.15 – 9.30	9.30 – 11.00	11.00 – 12.30	12.30 – 1.00	1.00 – 2.30	End
Problem solving	Group Arrival/Brief	1	3	Lunch	2	Group Leaves
Kayaking	Group Arrival/Brief	2	1	Lunch	3	Group Leaves
Climbing	Group Arrival/Brief	3	2	Lunch	1	Group Leaves

Example 2

Activity	9.30 – 10.00	10.00 – 12.00	12.00 – 1.00	1.00 – 3.00	End
Kayaking	Group Arrival/ Brief	1,2	Lunch	7,8	Group Leaves
Climbing	Group Arrival/ Brief	3,4	Lunch	1,2	Group Leaves
Raft Building	Group Arrival/Brief	5,6	Lunch	3,4	Group Leaves
Caving	Group Arrival/Brief	7,8	Lunch	5,6	Group Leaves

Example 3

Activity	9.15 – 9.30	9.30 – 11.00	11.00 – 12.30	12.30 – 1.15	1.15 – 2.45	End
Bell boating	Group Arrival/Brief	1	5	Lunch	4	Group Leaves
Kayaking	Group Arrival/Brief	2	1	Lunch	5	Group Leaves
Orienteering	Group Arrival/Brief	3	2	Lunch	1	Group Leaves
Climbing	Group Arrival/Brief	4	3	Lunch	2	Group Leaves
SUP	Group Arrival/Brief	5	4	Lunch	3	Group Leaves